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	Mrs Angèle Simard
Canadian Meteorological Centre
2121 Trans-Canada Highway
DORVAL QUEBEC
Canada H9P 1J3

	Tel:     +(1 514) 421 4765
Fax:    +(1 514) 421 4703
Email: angele.simard@ec.gc.ca


	Mr Abdallah Mokssit
Direction de la Météorologie Nationale
B.P. 8106 CASA-OASIS,
Face au Complexe Administratif
de la Prefecture AIN CHOCK HAY HASSANI
CASABLANCA 20100
Morocco

	Tel:      +(212 2) 91 38 03;   91 38 05
Fax:     +(212 2) 91 37 97
Email: mokssit@marocnet.net.ma


	Dr Woo-Jin Lee
Korea Meteorological Administration
1 Songwol-dong, Chongno-gu
SEOUL 110-757
Republic of Korea

	Tel:      +(82 2) 836 5473
Fax:     +(82 2) 836 5474 
Email: wjlee@kma.go.kr


	Mrs Corinne Mithieux
Météo-France
42 Avenue Coriolis
31057 TOULOUSE CEDEX
France

	Tel:     +(33 5)  
Fax:    +(33 5)   
Email: corinne.mithieux@meteo.fr


	Dr Horst Böttger  
ECMWF
Shinfield Park
Reading, BERKSHIRE RG2 9AX
United Kingdom

	Tel:    +(44 118) 949 9060
Fax:   +(44 118) 986 9450 
Email: horst.boettger@ecmwf.int


	Mr Terry Hart
Bureau of Meteorology
GPO Box 1289K
MELBOURNE VIC 3001
Australia

	Tel:     +(61 3) 9669 4030
Fax:    +(61 3) 9662 1222
Email: t.hart@bom.gov.au



	Mr Dirk Heizenreder

OFFENBACH

Germany


	Tel:     +(4969) 8062 2600
Fax:    +(4969) 8062 2592
Email:  dirk.heizenreder@dwd.de


	Mr Ernesto Grammelsbacher

INMET

SAO PAULO

Brazil


	Tel:     
Fax:    
Email: Ernesto@inmet.gov.br


	Mr William Nyakwada

Kenya Meteorological Departement

P.O. Box 30259

NAIROBI

Kenya


	Tel:     +(254) 20 587 880

Fax:    +(254) 20 576 955

E-mail: nyakwada@lion.meteo.go.ke


	Mr Frank Saunders

Met Office 

Fitzroy Road

EXETER Devon EX1 3PB

United Kingdom


	Tel:     +

Fax:    +

E-mail: frank.saunders@metoffice.com
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	Mr Joël Martellet
	Tel:     +(41 22)  730 8313

Fax:    +(41 22)  730 8021

E-mail: jmartellet@wmo.int


	Mr Peter Chen
	Tel:     +(41 22)  730 8231

Fax:    +(41 22)  730 8021

E-mail: pchen@wmo.int


	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


